Datenblatt

Langnippel
- R-Gewinde
Modell 3530

Artikel 267 292

Eigenschaften

Lénge

AuBengewinde kegelig
Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

feaae04effe27a6af30e06b42478e0ae44b28c70

150

150 mm
440,08 g
355,2 cm?®

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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